
 

Javelina Classic Pen

Product # PN98409-CP3

Features Crisp white barrels are accented with bright classic colors to
make your imprint pop.

Labels 1. One color, one location Silk Screen imprint.
2. Black and Blue Ink Available
3. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Blue, Navy Blue,
process blue, brown, burgundy, full color, gray, green,
hunter green, lime green, orange, pink, purple, red, teal
white yellow
4. Item Colors Available -
Assorted,White/Black,White/Blue,White/Green,White/Red

Prices Include Free Shipping
Free Set Up
 One Imprint Color Free
 No Mold Charge

Weight 0.3 oz

Imprint Area 1-1/4"L x 3/4"H.

 
Product Price 

Cost/Quantity 250 500 1000 2500 5000 7500
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Cost on P $0.85 $0.8 $0.78 $0.76 $0.73 $0.71

Production Time Charges

Quantity 10 Days 7 Days 5 Days

250-499 $103.32 $154.72 $194.80

500-999 $119.96 $170.04 $214.18

1000-2499 $163.18 $234.78 $278.40

2500-4999 $199.98 $299.58 $350.59

5000-7499 $338.00 $468.00 $520.00

7500 $650.00 $875.00 $1050.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity 4 Days 3 Days

250-499 Free $214.18

500-999 Free $278.40

1000-2499 Free $299.98

2500-4999 Free $550.58

5000-7499 Free $605.20

7500 Free $810.15

**All shipping and production charges are on NET
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